
Çapraz Açılı Kanal Freze
Milling - Disc Mill

  Fräsen - Scheibenfräsen

bØD Ød1

N 151 2 300

330 20 080 030 230
100 030 230
125 030 230
160 030 230
080 040 240
100 040 240
125 040 240
160 040 240
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160 060 260
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N 151 2 400

N 151 2 500

N 151 2 600

ØdØD E

SPUN 1203.. Ta4

TSK 100 16 12
100 18 12
125 16 12
125 18 12
160 16 12
160 18 12
200 16 12
200 18 12
250 16 12
250 18 12
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8
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             Dar Kanal Freze
             Milling - Disc Mill
Fräsen - Scheibenfräsen

Kod
Code
Bezeichnung

Ölçüler
Dimensions

Abmessungen
Uç Tipi

Insert Type
Plattentype

Baskı Pabucu
Clamp

Klemme

Baskı Vidası
Clamp Screw

Klemmschraube

Anahtar
Wrench

Schlüssel

Kod
Code
Bezeichnung

Ölçüler
Dimensions

Abmessungen
Uç Tipi

Insert Type
Plattentype


